Ver:3.0
1
Multifunction LCD Digital Counter
 Multifunction LCD Digital Counter
 TC-Pro481×××
Highly visible display with backlit negative transmissive LCD
Visual alert when output status changes
PNP/NPN switchable DC-voltage input

�
Multifunction LCD Digital Counter
Model Number Structure
List of Models
Output type Supply voltage
Model
Standard Communication
Contact output 100~240 VAC TC-Pro481SRA (-D) TC-Pro481CRA (-D)
24 VDC/24 VAC TC-Pro481SRD (-D) TC-Pro481CRD (-D)
Transistor output 100~240 VAC TC-Pro481STA (-D) TC-Pro481CTA (-D)
24 VDC/24 VAC TC-Pro481STD (-D) TC-Pro481CTD (-D)
Note: The model with communication must be used with cable.
Model Number Legend
TC-Pro 481 -
1 2 3 4
Accessories (Order Separately)
Name Models
9-pin Female D-sub cable for RS-232 connector, 1.5m Cable CAB-090A232
9-pin Female D-sub cable for RS-485 connector, 1.5m Cable CAB-090A485
9-pin Female D-sub cable for RS-422 connector, 1.5m Cable CAB-090A422
9-pin male D-sub adapter for
CAB-090A232/CAB-090A485/CAB-090A422 ADP-090401
9-pin Female D-sub cable for RS-232 connector, 1.5m Cable CAB-090B232
9-pin Female D-sub cable for RS-485 connector, 1.5m Cable CAB-090B485
9-pin Female D-sub cable for RS-422 connector, 1.5m Cable CAB-090B422
Mounting Track 0F-A
Panel Protective Cover SVF-A
Communication Protective Cover TTL-11
Note：CAB-090A232/485/422 is used for Flush mounting products
           CAB-090B232/485/422 is used for DIN track mounting products
■
■
■
Communication
S: Standard (no communication)
C: Communication
Output type
R: Contact
T: Transistor
1.
2.
Supply voltage
A: 100V~240VAC
D: 24VDC、24VAC
Mounting method
None: Flush mounting
D: DIN track mounting
3.
4.